Team Results

STM 2016 Standard & Revolver
Printed November 14, 2016 at 21:02
Revolver Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2151.0245 ROO
2 1877.6331 RBgld
3 1458.5024 RNO

COMPETITOR

Points

737.8773
713.2566
699.8906

781.5858
582.1868
513.8605

615.3227
482.3582
360.8215

Name

Handl REV, Reinhard
Kroiss REV, Robert
Kronberger REV, Martin
Bohn REV, Erich

Reiter REV, Gerald
Lang REV, Johann
Schnaitt REV, Manuel
Schnaitt REV, Desiree

Willhalm REV, Rudolf jun.
Feyertag REV, Werner
Katscher REV, Michael
Eisl REV, Alexander
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Revolver Division

Seniors Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1901.5544 RS1NO
2 1270.0774 RS100

COMPETITOR

Points

709.9815
665.5432
526.0297

443.2512
413.5535
413.2727

Name

Kirchweger REV, Hermann
Praschinger REV, Edgar
Herbeck REV, Josef

Arlt REV, Reinhard

Mayr REV, Franz
Oberaigner REV, Wolfgang
Einramhof REV, Manfred
Ausweger REV, Ernst
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2152.3364 StdHBgld
2 2139.3814 StdHOO
3 2026.2735 StdHNO
4 1959.6227 StdHW
5 1944.6159 StdHStmk
6 1666.4983 StdHSbg
7 1639.0386 StdHK

COMPETITOR

Points

769.5038
742.4611
640.3715

765.6226
715.7944
657.9644

722.2626
697.8473
606.1636

716.9903
632.1498
610.4826

666.8068
649.5985
628.2106

626.7040
528.8657
510.9286

622.5529
592.3188
424.1669

Name

Stranz, Jirgen
Reiter, Gerald
Lang, Johann
Horvath, Robert

Post, Gottfried
Handl, Reinhard
Hérmanseder, Klaus
Kronberger, Martin

Rasovic, Bosko
Huber, Max
Spring, Sebastian
Berger, Rene

Kneringer, Mario
Slama, Claus
Stacherl, Gerald
Benesch, Thomas

Fischer, Christoph
Freiberger, Michael
Koller, Hans Georg
Pichler, Andreas

Kendlbacher, Florian
Riedl Dr., Ronald
Angerer, Erich
Zeilinger Mag., Gregor

Biedermann, Thomas
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Ortner, Hans
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Standard Division

Ladies Category
TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 1448.6112 StdLOO
607.4196 Hochholdinger, Christa
489.0097 Weiss, Susi
352.1819 Loidl, Sandra

- Kucharczik, Isabella

2 1318.1875 StdLBgld
507.5724 Reiter, Doris
439.2029 Bittermann, Gerlinde
371.4122 Schnaitt, Desiree

3 687.4955 StdLStmk

464.6568 Nestl-Treiber, Doris
222.8387 Wondrak, Margit
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Team Results
STM 2016 Standard & Revolver
Printed November 14, 2016 at 21:02

Standard Division

Seniors Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 1847.1708 StdS1NO
659.8475 Kirchweger, Hermann
635.0632 Praschinger, Edgar
552.2601 Breitler, Christian

2 1714.2700 StdS100
574.0248 Brunmayr, Gerhard
572.9102 Birner, Thomas
567.3350 Hochholdinger, Walter
- Mulz, Franz
3 1436.3084 StdS1Stmk

516.0910 Pfeifer, Dietmar
463.9092 Paumann, Andreas
456.3082 Schmidt, Ferdinand
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Standard Division

Super Seniors Category
TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 1371.5335 StdS2wW
551.2757 Laukes, Karl
473.1452 Bijelic, Miomir
347.1126 Pollack, Harald

- Hackauf, Claudia

2 1320.7411 StdS2K
530.0056 Hofer, Hannes
451.4775 Birger, Glnter
339.2580 Kubec, Andreas

3 1308.9106 StdS200

511.6576 Mduhlbacher, Hubert
419.3085 Baumgartner, Gerhard
377.9445 Ausweger, Ernst
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